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NOTICE FOR THE PURPOSES OF SUBDIVISION 12-H OF THE TAXATION ADMINISTRATION ACT

TRIBECA ALPHA PLUS FUND
TRUST COMPONENT AND DISTRIBUTION STATEMENT
For the period ending 31 Dec 2021

Descripion

Australian Sourced Income

Fund Payment

Calc ID - 548333

Interest (Subject (o WHT)
Interest (Not Subject to WHT)
Franked Dividends (Net)
Franking Credits Gross-Up

Unfranked Dividends
Unfranked Dividends - CFI

Domestic Other Income.

Domestic Other Income - CBMI
Domestic Other Income - NCMI
Domestic Other Income - Excl. NCMI

0001833

1849142
1069815

0.025021
0270133
0.089213

0.001863
1878704
1086918

0.026335

0.001957
1973083
1142041

0.027671

Foreign Income (Net)
Foreign Witrholding Tax Gross-Up.
cFel

0120674
0.006643

G747
0.006749

0138428
0.007002

inco
[Net Capital Gains -7

AP
‘Capial Gains - Discounted - TAP.
Capital Gains - Indexed - TAP
‘Capital Gains - Other - TAP

[Net Capital Gains - TAP - Clean Bullding MIT Income

‘Capital Gains - Discounted - CBMI
apital Gains - Other - CEMI

[Net Capital Gains - TAP - Non- MIT Income

‘Capital Gains - Discounted - NCMI
‘Capital Gains - Other - NCMI
T

AP - Excluded fro IMIT Income

T
‘Capital Gains - Discounted - Excl, NOMI
apital Gains - Other - Excl. NCMI

[Net Capital Gains - Non-TAP

‘Capital Gains - Discounted - NTAP
Capital Gains - Indexed - NTAP.

Capital Gains - Other - NTAP.
I

Szl

sar1087

Exempt Income.

[Tota

[Frostimeoms corporens

3477087

3653428

Less Tax Cred Gross-Ups

3422374
(1076458)

(1.093667)

[Net Trust ncome Comporents

2345916

2383420

(1149133)
2

[Gitr Distrbution Ameunts

‘Other Non-Assessable Amourts.

Other Cash Adjstment

(0.008184)

(0.006283)

(0.006601)

[Total other =

(©0006184)

(0006283

(0.006601)

[Fotat Cash Distrbution

2339732

2377137

2497694

For the purposes of secton 12-395 of Schedule 1 of the
this distribution includes a fund payment of

Fund Payment

1953 (Cth),

pec

Fund Payment for Clean Building MIT Income

Fund Payment for Non-Concessional MIT Income

Fund Payment for Excluded from Non-Concessional MIT Income

Class ACPU

Class B CPU

Class C CPU

0.069213| | ClssACPU Class ACPU .
0070320] [ ClssBCPU 5 Class B CPU -
0.073686| | Class G CPU Class CCPU .
- [cro B cPU -
7 [eru cPU .
1 [cru B cPU -




